
Show #B0749 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): San Antonio-Versatility (05/05/2018)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 521 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood Anita Lockwood97.00

2 552 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith Leah Smith95.00

3 535 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales Pete  Rosales93.00

4 637 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper Donald And Roxanne Clipper89.00

5 627 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) Mason Overstreet87.00

6 506 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust Cody Rust84.00

7 565 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan Bonnie Rowan78.00

8 524 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba Alicia Renee Duleba75.00

9 514 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler Kate Giesler69.00

10 515 Zans Hot Properties Ruth Hall Ruth Hall67.00

11 567 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis Nicki Jan Davis66.00

12 507 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward Jerry B Ward55.00

13 543 Whizen Shine Wendy Lamborghini Wendy Lamborghini53.50

14 504 Trona Blue Boon Kendall Kaye Bruton KENDALL KAYE BRUTON52.50

15 557 Reyguns Texas Doll Cristina Gordon Cristina Gordon51.00

16 542 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet Donna Poteet41.00

17 615 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs Sarah L. Stubbs40.00

18 501 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger Sandra Eichelberger33.00

19 558 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito AJ Loscuito31.00

20 556 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway Lorrie Callaway29.00

21 635 Kings Smart Wimpy Linda S Levis Linda S. Levis27.00



Show #B0749 (Steven Cooper): San Antonio-Versatility (05/05/2018)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 35

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 627 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 74.50 Mason Overstreet35.00

2 565 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 74.50 Bonnie Rowan34.00

3 524 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 73.50 Alicia Renee Duleba33.00

4 521 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 72.50 Anita Lockwood32.00

5 637 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 72.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper31.00

6 435 Classic Eighty Six Brooke Keller 72.00 Danielle Rehkamp30.00

7 535 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 72.00 Pete  Rosales29.00

8 552 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 71.50 Leah Smith28.00

9 615 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 71.50 Sarah L. Stubbs27.00

10 514 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 71.50 Kate Giesler26.00

11 517 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl 71.00 Danny Crowl25.00

12 661 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 71.00 Jane Jimerson24.00

13 513 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 71.00 Shannon Pigott23.00

14 506 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 71.00 Cody Rust22.00

15 532 Oh Cay Jose Patti Smith 70.50 Patti Smith21.00

16 508 Spin Cowboy Spin Mary Johnson 70.00 Mary Johnson20.00

17 510 Arturo Keeley Vanek 70.00 Keeley Vanek19.00

18 505 Sparklersbystarlight Pamela K Johnson 70.00 Pamela K Johnson147.00

19 558 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 70.00 AJ Loscuito17.00

20 639 Cats Quixote Lass Donald Clipper 70.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper17.00

21 515 Zans Hot Properties Ruth Hall 69.50 Ruth Hall15.00

22 635 Kings Smart Wimpy Linda S Levis 69.50 Linda S. Levis14.00

23 520 Gottagunhun Susan M Van Cleve 68.00 Susan M Van Cleve13.00

24 567 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 67.00 Nicki Jan Davis12.00

25 504 Trona Blue Boon Kendall Kaye Bruton 66.50 KENDALL KAYE BRUTON10.50

26 543 Whizen Shine Wendy Lamborghini 66.50 Wendy Lamborghini10.50

27 542 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 64.00 Donna Poteet9.00

28 507 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 63.50 Jerry B Ward8.00

29 557 Reyguns Texas Doll Cristina Gordon 62.50 Cristina Gordon7.00

30 669 Belle Tiffany Janke 61.50 Tiffany Janke6.00

31 556 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 61.00 Lorrie Callaway5.00

32 501 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 59.00 Sandra Eichelberger4.00

OP 33 610 Valtrex Debbie Farrar 67.50 Debbie Farrar3.00

OP 34 575 Blue Diamonds Shine Janet Zintgraff 64.00 Janet Zintgraff2.00

OP 35 562 Invitation To Stare Lisa Szwejbka 63.50 Keeley Vanek1.00



Show #B0749 (Morgan Lybbert): San Antonio-Versatility (05/05/2018)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 506 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 68.50 Cody Rust23.00

2 543 Whizen Shine Wendy Lamborghini 68.00 Wendy Lamborghini22.00

3 535 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 67.50 Pete  Rosales21.00

4 567 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 67.50 Nicki Jan Davis20.00

5 510 Arturo Keeley Vanek 66.50 Keeley Vanek19.00

6 521 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 66.50 Anita Lockwood18.00

7 552 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 66.00 Leah Smith17.00

8 575 Blue Diamonds Shine Janet Zintgraff 66.00 Janet Zintgraff16.00

9 627 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 66.00 Mason Overstreet15.00

10 515 Zans Hot Properties Ruth Hall 65.00 Ruth Hall14.00

11 514 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 64.50 Kate Giesler13.00

12 501 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 64.50 Sandra Eichelberger12.00

13 565 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 61.00 Bonnie Rowan11.00

14 637 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 60.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper10.00

15 556 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 59.00 Lorrie Callaway9.00

OP 16 524 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 68.00 Alicia Renee Duleba8.00

OP 17 557 Reyguns Texas Doll Cristina Gordon 63.00 Cristina Gordon7.00

OP 18 507 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 62.00 Jerry B Ward6.00

OP 19 615 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 62.00 Sarah L. Stubbs5.00

OP 20 542 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 60.50 Donna Poteet4.00

OP 21 504 Trona Blue Boon Kendall Kaye Bruton 58.50 KENDALL KAYE BRUTON3.00

OP 22 558 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 56.50 AJ Loscuito2.00

OP 23 635 Kings Smart Wimpy Linda S Levis 55.50 Linda S. Levis1.00



Show #B0749 (Fielding Rogers): San Antonio-Versatility (05/05/2018)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 33

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 661 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 76.00 Jane Jimerson33.00

2 552 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 74.00 Leah Smith32.00

3 504 Trona Blue Boon Kendall Kaye Bruton 73.50 KENDALL KAYE BRUTON31.00

4 435 Classic Eighty Six Brooke Keller 72.50 Danielle Rehkamp30.00

5 637 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 71.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper29.00

6 507 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 71.50 Jerry B Ward28.00

7 515 Zans Hot Properties Ruth Hall 71.00 Ruth Hall27.00

8 514 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 70.50 Kate Giesler26.00

9 639 Cats Quixote Lass Donald Clipper 70.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper25.00

10 521 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 69.50 Anita Lockwood24.00

11 565 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 69.00 Bonnie Rowan23.00

12 510 Arturo Keeley Vanek 69.00 Keeley Vanek22.00

13 532 Oh Cay Jose Patti Smith 68.50 Patti Smith21.00

14 567 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 68.50 Nicki Jan Davis20.00

15 517 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl 67.00 Danny Crowl19.00

16 535 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 66.50 Pete  Rosales18.00

17 506 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 65.00 Cody Rust17.00

18 627 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 65.00 Mason Overstreet16.00

19 508 Spin Cowboy Spin Mary Johnson 64.50 Mary Johnson15.00

20 562 Invitation To Stare Lisa Szwejbka 61.50 Keeley Vanek14.00

21 557 Reyguns Texas Doll Cristina Gordon 60.00 Cristina Gordon13.00

22 542 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 59.50 Donna Poteet12.00

23 501 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 53.50 Sandra Eichelberger11.00

24 558 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 49.00 AJ Loscuito10.00

25 575 Blue Diamonds Shine Janet Zintgraff 39.50 Janet Zintgraff9.00

OP 26 524 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 73.50 Alicia Renee Duleba8.00

OP 27 635 Kings Smart Wimpy Linda S Levis 55.50 Linda S. Levis7.00

OP 28 543 Whizen Shine Wendy Lamborghini 52.00 Wendy Lamborghini6.00

OP 29 615 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 50.00 Sarah L. Stubbs5.00

OP 30 512 Valentines Playboy Kathy Boydston 45.00 KATHY BOYDSTON4.00

OP 31 556 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 44.50 Lorrie Callaway3.00

OP 32 669 Belle Tiffany Janke 41.00 Tiffany Janke2.00

OP 33 520 Gottagunhun Susan M Van Cleve 34.00 Susan M Van Cleve1.00



Show #B0749 (Bobby Hunt): San Antonio-Versatility (05/05/2018)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 524 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 72.00 Alicia Renee Duleba26.00

2 535 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 71.00 Pete  Rosales25.00

3 557 Reyguns Texas Doll Cristina Gordon 70.00 Cristina Gordon24.00

4 521 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 69.50 Anita Lockwood23.00

5 506 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 69.00 Cody Rust22.00

6 627 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 68.00 Mason Overstreet21.00

7 610 Valtrex Debbie Farrar 67.50 Debbie Farrar20.00

8 637 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 67.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper19.00

9 552 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 67.00 Leah Smith18.00

10 639 Cats Quixote Lass Donald Clipper 65.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper17.00

11 542 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 65.00 Donna Poteet16.00

12 543 Whizen Shine Wendy Lamborghini 64.50 Wendy Lamborghini15.00

13 567 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 64.00 Nicki Jan Davis14.00

14 507 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 63.50 Jerry B Ward13.00

15 556 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 63.50 Lorrie Callaway12.00

16 515 Zans Hot Properties Ruth Hall 62.50 Ruth Hall11.00

17 565 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 62.50 Bonnie Rowan10.00

18 517 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl 62.00 Danny Crowl9.00

19 504 Trona Blue Boon Kendall Kaye Bruton 61.50 KENDALL KAYE BRUTON8.00

20 520 Gottagunhun Susan M Van Cleve 61.50 Susan M Van Cleve7.00

21 501 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 61.50 Sandra Eichelberger6.00

22 635 Kings Smart Wimpy Linda S Levis 61.00 Linda S. Levis5.00

23 514 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 60.50 Kate Giesler4.00

24 615 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 58.50 Sarah L. Stubbs3.00

25 558 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 58.00 AJ Loscuito2.00

26 532 Oh Cay Jose Patti Smith 57.50 Patti Smith1.00


